
 

Monday 30 April Term 2 starts 

Friday 4 May School Cross Country 

Monday 7 May Tertiary Open Day Year 13 

Year 12 “Loves Me Not” Programme 

(Sophie Elliot Foundation) 

Thursday 10 May Tutor Group Photos 

Saturday 12 May Smokefree Rockquest in 

Auditorium 

Sun/Tues 13/15 May Year 12 Geography Trip 

Wednesday 16 May Caversham Harriers Relay 

Mon/Tues 

Thurs/Fri 

21/22 May 

or 

24/25 May 

Year 13 Retreats 

Wednesday 23 May Pentecost Mass 

Thursday 24 May Otago/Southland Cross Country 

Tuesday 29 May ICAS Science Competition 

Tues/Thurs 29 May-31 

May 

School Production “Beauty and the 

Beast” 

Thursday 31 May Otago Cross Country 

Friday 1 June Years 11-13 Reports mailed out 

Monday 4 June Queen’s Birthday (school closed) 

Wednesday 6 June Big Sing – Town Hall 

Sat/Sun 9/10 June Chamber Music contest 

Sun/Mon 10/11 June Otago Netball Championships 

Wednesday 13 June Junior Catholic School Sports 

Tournament 

Thursday 14 June ICAS Writing Competition 

KEY DATES TERM 2 - 2018 



Friday 15 June School Formal 

Tuesday 19 June Bookings open for Year 11-13 Parent 

Teacher Interviews to be held on 

26 July 

Wednesday 20 June Year 13 PED Aquathon 

Saturday 23 June Rockquest Otago final in 

Auditorium 

Thursday 28 June Dunedin Co-Ed School Sports  

Tournament 

Thursday 5 July Years 7-10 Reports issued 

Friday 6 July End of Term 2 

Monday 23 July Start of Term 3 

Sunday 5 August Open afternoon 2.00pm 

 


